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Height

Bust

Waist

Hips

Eyes

Hair

Shoes

186 cm

90 cm 

70 cm

92 cm 

Brown

Brown

44
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https://www.instagram.com/ibrahimkharoub/?igsh=em9ldDZpMXlkNnhn&utm_source=qr

































